PROJECT TITLE: Annual Street Sealing 06-07
PROJECT NO.: 06-144-38-273

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provide
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid ha
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

BID NO.: 06-07.034
American Asphalt Repair and California Pavement Maintenance
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  |Resurfacing Co., inc. Valley Slurry Seal Co. Co., Inc. Graham Contractors, inc.
DATE: Wednesday, June 27, 2007 Date Approved: 6/28/2007 27601 Industrial Blvd. P.O. Box 981330 9390 Elder Creek Rd. 860 Lonus Street
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: BL Hayward, CA 94545 West Sacramento, CA 95798 Sacramento, CA 95829-9326 San Jose, CA 95126
LOCATION: Finance Phone: (510) 723-0280 Phone: (916) 373-1500 Phone: (916) 381-8033 Phone: (408) 293-9516
Fax: (510) 723-0288 Fax: (916) 373-0183 Fax: (916) 381-3703 Fax: (408) 293-3633
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST | ITEMCOST | UNITCOST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
BASE BID:
1 118 |Traffic Control and Construction $20,000.00, $20,000.00 $15,500.00, $15,500.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $36,380.00 $36,380.00 $25,000.00] $25,000.00
Area Signs
2 1LS [Remove and Replace Existing $6,000.00f $6,000.00 $35,200.00 $35,200.00 $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $38,498.60] $38,498.60 $34,000.00) $34,000.00
Thermoplastic Stripes, Pavement
Markings and Markers
3 11LS [Staging/Stockpile Location $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,500.00] $2,500.00 $28,404.00 $28,404.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
4 43,854 SY |Emulsion Aggregate Sturry $2.50] $109,635.00 $1.82 $79,814.28 $2.00] $87,708.00 $2.05 $89,900.70 $2.76] $121,037.04
5 25,810 8Y  |Chip Seal $3.00 $77,430.00 $2.42 $62,460.20 $2.08 $53,684.80 $2.35 $60,653.50 $3.67] $94,722.70
TOTAL BASE BID: $216,065.00 $212,974.48 $226,392.80 $253,836.80 $279,759.74
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1
6 1LS |Traffic Control and Construction $2,000.00] $2,000.00; $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,140.00 $2,140.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00
Area Signs
7 1LS |Remove and Replace Existing $500.00] $500.00 $3,500.00] $3,500.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00 $4,232.90f $4,232.90 $3,450.00, $3,450.00
Thermoplastic Stripes, Pavement
Markings and Markers (Streets)
8 1,500 SY |Emulsion Aggregate Slurry $2.50 $3,750.00 $3.00 $4,500.00 $2.00 $3,000.00 $2.50, $3,750.00 $2.76 $4,140.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1: $6,250.00 $9,500.00 $9,650.00 $10,122.90 $9,990.00
Bid Summary_Annual Street Sealing 06-07 xis Page 10f2 Printed 6/28/2007 @ 10:58 AM




BID SUMMARY

American Asphalt Repair and California Pavement Maintenance
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  [Resurfacing Co., Inc. Valley Slurry Seal Co. Co., Inc. Graham Contractors, Inc.
DATE: Wednesday, June 27, 2007 Date Approved: 27601 Industrial Blvd. P.O. Box 981330 9390 Elder Creek Rd. 860 Lonus Street
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: BL Hayward, CA 94545 West Sacramento, CA 95798 Sacramento, CA 95829-9326 San Jose, CA 95126
LOCATION: Finance Phone: (510) 723-0280 Phone: (916) 373-1500 Phone: (916) 381-8033 Phone: (408) 293-9516
Fax: (510) 723-0288 Fax: (916) 373-0183 Fax: (916) 381-3703 Fax: (408) 293-3633
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
BID ALTERNATE NO. 2
9 1LS Traffic Control and Construction $2,000.00| $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,140.00 $2,140.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00
Area Signs
10 118 $800.00] $800.00 $4,500.00) $4,500.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $5,420.62 $5,420.62 $4,450.00 $4,450.00
Remove and Replace Existing
Thermoplastic Stripes, Pavement
Markings and Markers (Streets)
11 3,027 SY |Emulsion Aggregate Slurry $2.50] $7,567.50] $2.00 $6,054.00 $2.00 $6,054.00 $3.00 $9,081.00 $2.76| $8,354.52
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 2: $10,367.50 $12,054.00 $13,854.00 $16,641.62 ** $15,204.52
TOTAL BASE BID: $216,065.00 $212,974.48 $226,392.80 $253,836.80 $279,759.74
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1:
$6,250.00 $9,500.00 $9,650.00 $10,122.90 $9,990.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 2:
$10,367.50 $12,054.00 $13,854.00 $16,641.62 $15,204.52
1Ll roTAeie: L asagenge T sk ade a0 - e oraz L e 98a 6
SUBCONTRACTORS: Windsor Fuel Co. Chrisp Company Windsor Fuel Co. Chrisp Company
Chrisp Company International Surfacing Systems Chrisp Company
United Rentals Highway
Technologies
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES: ** Math Error Corrected ** Math Error Corrected ** Math Error Corrected ** Math Error Corrected
Reviewed by: Date: 6/28/< w

Reviewed by:

ne (sakwe, Senior Engineer

Bid Summary_Annual Street Sealing 06-07.xIs

Date:

Page 2 of 2

Printed 6/28/2007 @ 10:46 AM




